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Nome
ESPARTANO
JOIA RARA
MAGNATA
PAVAROTI
RODADO JR
SONIC
MESTRE
BICO DURO
WOLVERINE
BIMBO

Anilha
056657
022431
003066
032867
026807
018485
049736
007275
044504
008752

Dono
ADEMIR RAMOS
EDUARDO O. SILVA
IZAKE L
MANOEL C. LEAL
JOAQUIN ARIEL
CLAUDEMIR
JOAQUIN ARIEL
HONORIO
MARCIO L. CUBAS
EDER MURILO

Cidade
CANOINHAS
SBS
RIO NEGRO
SBS
CANOINHAS

CANOINHAS
TRES BARRAS
SBS
SBS

e CE,N.TR.AL TORNEIO DE VERAO COSB 2023 AZULAO 15/01/2023

Cosb SBS
10/15 min Pontos

0/145 30
0/138 29
0/135 28
0/134 27
0/94 26
0/92 25
0/60 24
0/55 23

0/6 22

0/4 21
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